
 

2026 Holiday Calendar 
 
 
 
 

 

Thursday 1/1/2026 – New Year’s Day 

Monday 1/19/2026 – MLK/Civil Rights Day 

Monday 2/16/2026 – Presidents' Day 

Friday 4/3/2026 – Spring Holiday 

Monday 5/25/2026 – Memorial Day  

Friday 6/19/2026 – Juneteenth  

Friday 7/3/2026 – Independence Day 

Friday 9/4/2026 – USI Gives Back Holiday 

Monday 9/7/2026 – Labor Day 

Thursday 11/26/2026 – Thanksgiving Day 
 

Friday 11/27/2026 – Day After Thanksgiving Day 
 

Friday 12/25/2026 – Christmas Day 


